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Club Advocates Club Assignments  

Region 1 - East 

Sylvia Jewgieniew 
scjreal@yahoo.com 

Chicago O’Hare 
Chicago Six Corners 
Maywood-Proviso 
Norridge-Harwood Heights 
Oak Park-River Forest 

Michelle Balog 
baloglaw@gmail.com 

Chicago 
Chicago Citywide Service 
Chicago Cosmopolitan 
Chicago Financial District 
Chicago Lakeview 
Chicago Near South 

Len Dominguez 
Educate808@gmail.com 

Chicago Little Village 
Chicago Southeast 
Oak Lawn Healthcare 
Social Equity & Impact 

Region 2 - West 

Debbie Mascitti 
Dmascitti51@gmail.com 

Chicagoland Lithuanians 
Downers Grove 
Elmhurst 
Lemont-Homer Glen 
Westmont 

Lewis Johnson 
ldjcleaning@gmail.com 

Aurora First Light 
Aurora United 
Bolingbrook 
Montgomery 
Oswego 
Plainfield 

JoAnne Ragona 
J_ragona@hotmail.com 

Naperville 
Naperville-After Dark 
Naperville Downtown 
Naperville Sunrise 
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TBA Brookfield-Riverside 
Countryside 
La Grange 
Western Springs 

Tom Norton 
Tcn062302@gmail.com 

Darien 
Hinsdale 
Lisle 
Woodridge 

Region 3 - South 

TBA  Lockport 
Moraine Valley (Palos Hills) 
Oak Forest 
Orland Park 
Romeoville  
Tinley Park - Frankfort 

Mark Zerinskas 
mark.zerinskas@gmail.com  

Channahon-Minooka 
Joliet 
Morris 
New Lenox 

Frank Koehler 
Fjkoehler1952@gmail.com 

Bradley-Bourbonnais 
Kankakee 
Manteno 
Wilmington 

Mary Dankowski 
MaryDankowski@ameritech.net 

Chicago Heights-Park Forest 
Homewood 
Matteson 
The Southland (Richton Park) 

Rotaract 

Bob Libka 
rjlibka@yahoo.com  
Dennis Evashenk 
devashenk@gmail.com  

Chicago 
Chicagoland Lithuanians 
Concordia-Chicago 
Elmhurst 
Morris Young Professionals 
North Central College 
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